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Autumn Cocktail Fair
~ Marriage —FKDBR¥E L 3kic— ~

@ _Juniper Cooler— Yazi{—:H=5— —

Tomatin12y, Hayman's 0ld Tom Gin,
Regal Rogue Lively White, Rosemary Premium Ginger Ale

TazZR—DFYESIC, O—XT Y —DFEOHSEEDLE T,

@ FHE — Aki Urara —

Brandy, Chestnuts Liqueur, Fresh Cream, Ginamon Sugar, Chestnuts

BLoFEVEFE-=. HOTY—HO T,

@ Amber Night — Zon— F4 b+ —

Bourbon Whiskey, Hazelnuts Liqueur, Apple Liqueur

Dry Apple, Apple Rim
BAORBOHETZ, A—ILET7y>ar kD
VL ANAITILT,

@ Fig Fantasy — 2445+ 270489— —

Homemade Fig Jam, Amaretto Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Premium

Ginger Ale
MIERETILY FOHEIZROH GOV O Y—I—)LT
HETFFET,

® Inter Flow — £ v5—-20— —

Kyoho, Shine Muscat, Kyoho Liqueur,Mistia, Grape Juice, Premium Soda
*/ 7 Na—)VICEEAEE Alcohol or Non Alcohol.
BigeIRAhy FBYRT. RUT7—2ah0 T,

£ ¥2500

SNACK
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Green Salad
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Vegetable Stick
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Salmon Marinated

*P—FEUT R

Prosciutto and Fruits

*ENLEFHD T IL—Y

Assorted Cheese and Dried fruits

*F—XERTATIL—YDEY EDLE

Caviar Spoon

*FrEFRT—2(1 RT—2 5g)

Fried Potato

*x 774 FRTk

Chicken Fritters and Fried Potato

*FHXUTYY bETSA FRTH

Pizza Margherita

* 7T =R EY

Seafood Pasta
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Meat Sauce Pasta

*I—hY—R/IR%H
“NYUMEN"Hot Noodles with Onion
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American Clubhouse Sandwich
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Homemade Pork Ham Sandwich
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Domestic Beef Tenderloin Sandwich
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Fish and Chips

*xT4va & FYTR

Grilled Noto Beef

*EEEF LT VED Y 1) )L(100g)

Creme brulee

*EHRHMIL—LTYaL

Vanilla Ice Cream

*NZSTARY ) —L

Small Tea Cakes

*xTT4-T—IL5TEEYEDE

Seasonal Fresh Fruits Platter

*x7Lylad)I—yTL—+

¥ 1,300

¥ 1,400

¥ 1,800

¥1,900

¥ 2,200

¥ 1,500

¥1,200

¥ 1,800

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥ 1,600

¥ 2,500

¥ 2,000

¥ 4,000

¥ 2,800

¥ 6,500

¥ 1,000

¥ 900

¥ 1,000

¥ 3,200
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10% service charge and a consumption tax are included in the indicated price.
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